

March 18, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2008

Page 1, line 12, replace "747,117" with "635,817" and replace "4,873,525" with "4,726,225"

Page 1, line 15, replace "1,020,366" with "909,066" and replace "6,197,788" with "6,086,488"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98027.0101 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**